
MI Open Horse Show Championships
Corunna, Michigan

September 22 - 24, 2017

H i g h   P o i n t s   S u m m a r y

2017 Sep 26 08:59 AM

Pee Wee

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
31 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Ann Smith 30.0

901 Mo Honey Violet Tetil 30.0
99 Don't Sniff My Flowers Caroline Fabus 29.0

545 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ava Savage 22.0
1325 One Hot Gentlemen Elijah Ream 10.0
125 Demons Gypsy Two Vander Thayer 8.0

Lead Line

Exhibitor Points
Rye Gill 19.0
Claire Fabus 19.0
Charlee Ratliff 17.0
Wyatt Ladd 16.0
reagan cross 12.0
Jocelyn Tetil 8.0
Xaiven Rafter 8.0

WT 12 & Under

Entry Horse Points
56.0
44.5
25.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
16.0

11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0

7.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

124 Mo Honey
708 Party Rumor
110 Suddenly Sassy
505 Charlie's Pleasure Ride
529 Crash My Party
199 Gard Your Spades
180 A Sudden Blend of Scotch

163 Loki
734 Wynshires Empress
173 Walk For Chocolate
189 Belle

161 Trixie
945 Her Chips Are Hot
183 Sonique (So-Neck)
236 Rhett
226 GoodBar Come N Blue

Exhibitor
Canton Tetil
Hannah Ake
Adela Christiansen
Maddilynn Gerding
Brody Lace
Alekzin Glover
Danika Grayhek

Grace Countryman
Reece Carroll
Madison Stuart
Savanna Shaw

Sara Brendel
Laura Stillman
Mya D. Hughes
Ella Schmidt
Shelbey Smith 1.0

1



WT 13 & Over

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
944 Chute the Rocket Kimberly Krawczak 68.0
111 Party Every Minute Karmen Posthumus 39.5
45 Dont Tax My Scotch Taylor Fabus 36.0

945 Her Chips Are Hot Laura Stillman 27.5
39 Ridin' Dirty Michelle Coan 25.0

626 Shez That Fancy Victoria Murany 24.5
256 A Minute of Faith Courtney Misener 12.0
226 GoodBar Come N Blue Shelbey Smith 11.0
267 CSR Roan Bar Penny Olivia Bradish 7.0
110 Suddenly Sassy Adela Christiansen 6.0
124 Mo Honey Canton Tetil 6.0
578 My Ravishing Ruby Jessica Oesterreicher 6.0

1416 Zero In The Bank Karol Holzhei 4.0
179 Gorgeous At The Bar Taylor Kalfayan 3.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 3.0
266 Little Rock Keatyn Andrews 2.0
155 Pip Kayla Knieper 1.0

1246 Marie Katelyn Lambert 1.0
206 Strawberry Fred Katie Guscar 1.0

Non Stock

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
142 Freedom Caitlin Mockeridge 42.5
192 Destination Keri Walling 38.0
122 MSV McCartney Maddie Weedon 35.0
131 Wynshire's Empress Marina Carroll 31.0
149 LW Beau Scooter Amanda Ladd 18.0
248 Hercules Alissa Inman 16.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 13.0
351 Dreamer Brooke Mehney 12.5
651 Algonquin D Nikki Savage 12.0
141 Loki Danielle Countryman 12.0
277 Buccca Blue Christine Burkhart 11.0
520 Crash My Party Christine Lace 10.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holly Rutter 10.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 10.0
257 Sultans Devotion Molly O'Reilly 8.0
717 Zips Back in Time Brittney Foye 8.0
443 Can't Be Duplicated Lauren Deeds 7.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed the Girl Tammy Slott 7.0
191 Ex Cajun Gemini Dawn Glover 7.0
137 JRL Hamra Asad Gabrielle Dingelll 6.0
114 A League Away Sydney Warners 6.0
350 Lope NB Still Hannah Wright 6.0
199 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 5.0
119 Just In My Rockies Mackenzie Mehaney 5.0
146 Bedivere Rhiannon Sehl 4.5

1246 Marie Katelyn Lambert 4.0
152 Masterpiece FM Skyler Early 4.0
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189 Belle Savanna Shaw 3.0
977 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 3.0
801 Dark and Chocolaty Robin Kline 3.0
467 Walk For Chocolate Alyssa Stephens 2.0
600 Bellas Spur Dixie Alyssa Woern 2.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 2.0

5555 Tivio Bandito Molly O'Reilly 2.0
147 Bright Seeker Bars Ethan Jones 1.0

13 & Under

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
1325 One Hot Gentlemen Allison Wall 38.0
443 Can't Be Duplicated Lauren Deeds 34.0
977 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 27.5
314 Party Rumor Emily Ake 24.0
700 Designed By Kid Hailey Smith 22.5
122 MSV McCartney Maddie Weedon 22.0
600 Bellas Spur Dixie Alyssa Woern 20.0
401 Only Dreamin N Lopin Tate Gill 16.0
467 Walk For Chocolate Alyssa Stephens 12.0
147 Bright Seeker Bars Ethan Jones 11.5
777 I Am The Lucky One Abby Tichelaar 10.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 10.0
131 Wynshire's Empress Marina Carroll 9.0
114 A League Away Sydney Warners 6.0
350 Lope NB Still Hannah Wright 6.0
119 Just In My Rockies Mackenzie Mehaney 5.0
312 KM Suddenly A Sheik Hannah Bechill 4.0
181 KR Skips Miss Freesia Angel Grayhek 4.0
73 A Sudden Treasure Emma Jiggetts 2.0

2 & Under

Entry Horse Points
65 My Lil Red Hotrod 17.0
130 Follow Me on Facebook 17.0
45 Dont Tax My Scotch 12.0
651 Algonquin D 12.0
993 Got His Blue Jeans On 10.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip 9.0
131 Wynshire's Empress 7.5
787 HF Budwise 6.0
443 Can't Be Duplicated 4.5
137 JRL Hamra Asad 3.0
276 My Whata Pretty Penny 2.0
199 Gard Your Spades 1.5

14-18

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
114 A League Away Sydney Warners 52.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 45.0
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350 Lope NB Still Hannah Wright 44.0
119 Just In My Rockies Mackenzie Mehaney 33.5
120 Forever Rockin Nikkita Mehaney 22.0

1444 Ken He Hotrod Sophie Upcott 17.5
688 Cant Top This Megan Wall 12.5
664 Hotrodding Super Chips Nichoel Martin 10.0
158 Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 10.0
345 A Gentleman's Rose Katie Dendulk 9.0
443 Can't Be Duplicated Lauren Deeds 7.0
338 Romeo's Juliet Briana Hartwig 5.0
399 RD Rocky Fella Emily Troxell 5.0
235 Impressive Cinders Erica Snyder 4.0
977 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 3.0
467 Walk For Chocolate Alyssa Stephens 2.0
600 Bellas Spur Dixie Alyssa Woern 2.0
147 Bright Seeker Bars Ethan Jones 1.0

19-26

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
5555 Tivio Bandito Molly O'Reilly 41.0
717 Zips Back in Time Brittney Foye 35.5
433 Winchester Dixon Chelsea Rupp 23.0
672 Pure Dee Prairie Nicole Jennings 18.5
224 Blazing Hot Toddy Katie Fagan 17.0
279 Invite Tanner Madison Heath 16.0
156 All Ways a Jewel Courtney Dupras 12.0
372 I'm Habit Forming Brittany Teelander 11.0
168 Chrome Covered Hotrod Anna Kietzerow 11.0
820 JJ Badlands Blue Dirk Jessica Oesterreicher 10.5
520 Crash My Party Christine Lace 10.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holly Rutter 10.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed the Girl Tammy Slott 7.0
111 Party Every Minute Karmen Posthumus 6.0
105 Coosas Hot American Jaime Glauch 5.0
801 Dark and Chocolaty Robin Kline 3.0
116 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 3.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 2.0

27-37

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
1435 Krymsun Kissed the Girl Tammy Slott 59.0

40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kimberly Gear 40.0
218 Fleets Sweet Dream Anjie Ittner 36.0
112 Shez One Hot Invite Amy Moyer 28.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holly Rutter 22.0
321 Tanner Lauren Merkle 19.0
778 Donttouchmychocolate Tiffany Rausch 17.0
520 Crash My Party Christine Lace 10.0

4647 Dont Ya Love My Ride Samantha Collin 8.0
717 Zips Back in Time Brittney Foye 8.0
149 LW Beau Scooter Amanda Ladd 8.0
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944 Chute the Rocket Kimberly Krawczak 4.0
265 Chocolatesvanillachip Kristen Rinz 4.0
801 Dark and Chocolaty Robin Kline 3.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 2.0

5555 Tivio Bandito Molly O'Reilly 2.0
299 Skippn Lyndy Lou Michelle Savage 1.0

2222 Genuine Jac O'lena Lindsey Collin 1.0
248 Hercules Alissa Inman 1.0

38-49

Entry Horse Points
57.5
45.0
44.0
24.0
23.0
19.0
14.0
12.5
10.0

520 Crash My Party
245 Tuff to be Good
201 MNZ Sooo Good

383 Pleasure Perfection 
613 Such A Sweet Sensation 
184 Chocolatesvanillachip
78 Willy The One

145 Shadow of Invitation 
295 Heza Miracle Zip 8.0

 18 Principled Zippo 7.0
3.0356 Last Chance

Exhibitor 
Christine Lace 
Karla Kuiper 
Stephanie Gill 
Adam Johnson 
Laurie Collins 
Debbie Barber 
Pam LaPorte 
Susan Kuznia 
Holly Rutter  
Jamie Shook  
Brian Beatty

50 & Over

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
808 O I'm Hot Jane King 59.5
801 Dark and Chocolaty Robin Kline 58.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 34.5
225 Sleepin Till Dawn Shelby Lawcock 32.0
194 Battin on a Home Run Kelly Treat 28.0
500 The Lopin Leaguer Jill Bain 27.5
628 Figured It Would B Me Colleen Divine 27.0
520 Crash My Party Christine Lace 26.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holly Rutter 26.0
696 Heza Top Splash Sheri Galli 24.0
717 Zips Back in Time Brittney Foye 24.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed the Girl Tammy Slott 23.0
5555 Tivio Bandito Molly O'Reilly 18.0

40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kimberly Gear 15.0
787 HF Budwise Tracie Loker 13.0
383 Pleasure Perfection Adam Johnson 7.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 6.0
80 Hot Roddin Maybelline Sherry Monroe 5.0
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Gymkhana

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
113 Demons Gypsy Two Kelly Thayer 21.0
337 Casper Renee Streeter 21.0
249 Demolition Whinny Micah Grayhek 18.0
887 Cheyanne Jordan Kolk 17.0
522 And Away Eye Go Shannon Olson 14.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 11.0
775 Zippin on Sun Dee Jessica Oesterreicher 10.0
832 Sure Investment Madison Chmiko 7.0
116 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 6.0
187 Ricky Courtney Corey 6.0
166 Zeus Grace Countryman 4.0
168 Chrome Covered Hotrod Anna Kietzerow 4.0

1018 Chamana Shelbey Smith 0.0
175 Michigan Rocki Road Teryn Sehl 0.0
112 Shez One Hot Invite Amy Moyer 0.0
157 Diamond Amy Brendel 0.0

Performance Horse

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
245 Tuff to be Good Karla Kuiper 49.0
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 45.0
520 Crash My Party Christine Lace 43.0
443 Can't Be Duplicated Lauren Deeds 41.0
801 Dark and Chocolaty Robin Kline 35.0
218 Fleets Sweet Dream Anjie Ittner 26.0
717 Zips Back in Time Brittney Foye 25.0
40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kimberly Gear 25.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed the Girl Tammy Slott 24.0
467 Walk For Chocolate Alyssa Stephens 23.0
699 Bright Seeker Bars Heather Werkema-Smith 17.0
372 I'm Habit Forming Brittany Teelander 14.0
944 Chute the Rocket Kimberly Krawczak 14.0
977 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 12.0
225 Sleepin Till Dawn Shelby Lawcock 12.0
119 Just In My Rockies Mackenzie Mehaney 11.0

5555 Tivio Bandito Molly O'Reilly 11.0
141 Loki Danielle Countryman 11.0
295 Heza Miracle Zip Holly Rutter 10.0
18 Principled Zippo Jamie Shook 10.0

600 Bellas Spur Dixie Alyssa Woern 9.0
312 KM Suddenly A Sheik Hannah Bechill 9.0
145 Shadow of Invitation Susan Kuznia 9.0
147 Bright Seeker Bars Ethan Jones 6.0
131 Wynshire's Empress Marina Carroll 6.0
613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 5.0
350 Lope NB Still Hannah Wright 5.0
314 Party Rumor Emily Ake 4.0
192 Destination Keri Walling 0.0
279 Invite Tanner Madison Heath 0.0
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560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 0.0
672 Pure Dee Prairie Nicole Jennings 0.0
337 Casper Renee Streeter 0.0
775 Zippin on Sun Dee Jessica Oesterreicher 0.0
887 Cheyanne Jordan Kolk 0.0
336 Dont Skip The Punch Debbie Barber 0.0
700 Designed By Kid Hailey Smith 0.0
114 A League Away Sydney Warners 0.0
113 Demons Gypsy Two Kelly Thayer 0.0
199 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 0.0
172 Docs Good Terms Melissa Stuart 0.0
383 Pleasure Perfection Adam Johnson 0.0
194 Battin on a Home Run Kelly Treat 0.0
161 Trixie Sara Brendel 0.0
345 A Gentleman's Rose Katie Dendulk 0.0
146 Bedivere Rhiannon Sehl 0.0
601 MNZ Sooo Good Joe Gill 0.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 0.0
142 Freedom Caitlin Mockeridge 0.0
265 Chocolatesvanillachip Kristen Rinz 0.0
338 Romeo's Juliet Briana Hartwig 0.0
351 Dreamer Brooke Mehney 0.0
205 Dee Morgan Hathcox 0.0
257 Sultans Devotion Molly O'Reilly 0.0
152 Masterpiece FM Skyler Early 0.0

1325 One Hot Gentlemen Allison Wall 0.0
777 I Am The Lucky One Abby Tichelaar 0.0
149 LW Beau Scooter Amanda Ladd 0.0
45 Dont Tax My Scotch Taylor Fabus 0.0

529 Crash My Party Brody Lace 0.0
124 Mo Honey Canton Tetil 0.0
111 Party Every Minute Karmen Posthumus 0.0

Equitation Award

Points
59.0
58.0
43.0
42.0
40.0
35.0
34.0
34.0
33.0

Entry  
944 Chute the Rocket
1435 Krymsun Kissed the Girl     
40 Tip Toe N Zippo
295 Heza Miracle Zip
114 A League Away
135 Always A Sensation 
201 MNZ Sooo Good
111 Party Every Minute 
520 Crash My Party
5555 Tivio Bandito 33.0

32.0
30.0
29.0
29.0
28.0

124 Mo Honey
808 O I'm Hot
122 MSV McCartney 
717 Zips Back in Time 
119 Just In My Rockies 
245 Tuff to be Good

28.0

1325 One Hot Gentlemen

Exhibitor

Kimberly Krawczak
Tammy Slott 
Kimberly Gear

Holly Rutter
Sydney Warners
Micah Van Laar
Stephanie Gill
Karmen Posthumus
Christine Lace
Molly O'Reilly
Canton Tetil
Jane King
Maddie Weedon
Brittney Foye
Mackenzie Mehaney
Karla Kuiper
Allison Wall 25.0
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224 Blazing Hot Toddy Katie Fagan 24.0
350 Lope NB Still Hannah Wright 24.0
977 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 24.0
45 Dont Tax My Scotch Taylor Fabus 24.0

672 Pure Dee Prairie Nicole Jennings 23.0
505 Charlie's Pleasure Ride Maddilynn Gerding 21.0
699 Bright Seeker Bars Heather Werkema-Smith 21.0
443 Can't Be Duplicated Lauren Deeds 20.0
192 Destination Keri Walling 20.0
945 Her Chips Are Hot Laura Stillman 19.0
433 Winchester Dixon Chelsea Rupp 18.0
218 Fleets Sweet Dream Anjie Ittner 18.0
149 LW Beau Scooter Amanda Ladd 18.0
628 Figured It Would B Me Colleen Divine 18.0
156 All Ways a Jewel Courtney Dupras 17.0
314 Party Rumor Emily Ake 17.0
110 Suddenly Sassy Adela Christiansen 17.0
112 Shez One Hot Invite Amy Moyer 16.0
383 Pleasure Perfection Adam Johnson 16.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 15.0
626 Shez That Fancy Victoria Murany 15.0
142 Freedom Caitlin Mockeridge 15.0
613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 14.0
801 Dark and Chocolaty Robin Kline 14.0
120 Forever Rockin Nikkita Mehaney 14.0
600 Bellas Spur Dixie Alyssa Woern 13.0
696 Heza Top Splash Sheri Galli 13.0
500 The Lopin Leaguer Jill Bain 13.0
184 Chocolatesvanillachip Debbie Barber 12.0
664 Hotrodding Super Chips Nichoel Martin 11.0
158 Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 11.0
700 Designed By Kid Hailey Smith 11.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 11.0
277 Buccca Blue Christine Burkhart 10.0
225 Sleepin Till Dawn Shelby Lawcock 10.0
787 HF Budwise Tracie Loker 10.0
321 Tanner Lauren Merkle 9.0
180 A Sudden Blend of Scotch Danika Grayhek 9.0
145 Shadow of Invitation Susan Kuznia 9.0
194 Battin on a Home Run Kelly Treat 9.0

4647 Dont Ya Love My Ride Samantha Collin 8.0
199 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 8.0
351 Dreamer Brooke Mehney 8.0
248 Hercules Alissa Inman 8.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 7.0
777 I Am The Lucky One Abby Tichelaar 7.0
734 Wynshires Empress Reece Carroll 6.0
820 JJ Badlands Blue Dirk Jessica Oesterreicher 6.0
226 GoodBar Come N Blue Shelbey Smith 5.0
688 Cant Top This Megan Wall 3.0
467 Walk For Chocolate Alyssa Stephens 3.0
312 KM Suddenly A Sheik Hannah Bechill 3.0
265 Chocolatesvanillachip Kristen Rinz 3.0

8



401 Only Dreamin N Lopin Tate Gill 0.0
529 Crash My Party Brody Lace 0.0
778 Donttouchmychocolate Tiffany Rausch 0.0
256 A Minute of Faith Courtney Misener 0.0
155 Pip Kayla Knieper 0.0
179 Gorgeous At The Bar Taylor Kalfayan 0.0
131 Wynshire's Empress Marina Carroll 0.0
137 JRL Hamra Asad Gabrielle Dingelll 0.0
152 Masterpiece FM Skyler Early 0.0
257 Sultans Devotion Molly O'Reilly 0.0
141 Loki Danielle Countryman 0.0
181 KR Skips Miss Freesia Angel Grayhek 0.0
18 Principled Zippo Jamie Shook 0.0

372 I'm Habit Forming Brittany Teelander 0.0
345 A Gentleman's Rose Katie Dendulk 0.0

1416 Zero In The Bank Karol Holzhei 0.0
279 Invite Tanner Madison Heath 0.0
105 Coosas Hot American Jaime Glauch 0.0
39 Ridin' Dirty Michelle Coan 0.0

235 Impressive Cinders Erica Snyder 0.0
163 Loki Grace Countryman 0.0

2222 Genuine Jac O'lena Lindsey Collin 0.0
356 Last Chance Brian Beatty 0.0
78 Willy The One Pam LaPorte 0.0

147 Bright Seeker Bars Ethan Jones 0.0
299 Skippn Lyndy Lou Michelle Savage 0.0
161 Trixie Sara Brendel 0.0
189 Belle Savanna Shaw 0.0
183 Sonique (So-Neck) Mya D. Hughes 0.0
267 CSR Roan Bar Penny Olivia Bradish 0.0
578 My Ravishing Ruby Jessica Oesterreicher 0.0

1246 Marie Katelyn Lambert 0.0
73 A Sudden Treasure Emma Jiggetts 0.0

338 Romeo's Juliet Briana Hartwig 0.0
399 RD Rocky Fella Emily Troxell 0.0
168 Chrome Covered Hotrod Anna Kietzerow 0.0

Overall

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
245 Tuff to be Good Karla Kuiper 106.0
40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kimberly Gear 105.0

1435 Krymsun Kissed the Girl Tammy Slott 100.0
944 Chute the Rocket Kimberly Krawczak 95.5
135 Always A Sensation Micah Van Laar 89.0
45 Dont Tax My Scotch Taylor Fabus 85.0

520 Crash My Party Christine Lace 81.0
801 Dark and Chocolaty Robin Kline 75.5
443 Can't Be Duplicated Lauren Deeds 72.0
717 Zips Back in Time Brittney Foye 71.0
114 A League Away Sydney Warners 68.0

5555 Tivio Bandito Molly O'Reilly 65.0
124 Mo Honey Canton Tetil 61.0

9



295 Heza Miracle Zip Holly Rutter 59.0
122 MSV McCartney Maddie Weedon 57.0
119 Just In My Rockies Mackenzie Mehaney 56.0
142 Freedom Caitlin Mockeridge 55.0
111 Party Every Minute Karmen Posthumus 55.0
201 MNZ Sooo Good Stephanie Gill 54.0
218 Fleets Sweet Dream Anjie Ittner 51.0
192 Destination Keri Walling 49.0
131 Wynshire's Empress Marina Carroll 48.0
350 Lope NB Still Hannah Wright 47.0

1325 One Hot Gentlemen Allison Wall 46.0
808 O I'm Hot Jane King 46.0
708 Party Rumor Hannah Ake 42.0
977 LGF Just Too Huggable Clarisse Fitzpatrick 39.0
945 Her Chips Are Hot Laura Stillman 36.0
112 Shez One Hot Invite Amy Moyer 36.0
600 Bellas Spur Dixie Alyssa Woern 33.0
110 Suddenly Sassy Adela Christiansen 33.0
18 Principled Zippo Jamie Shook 32.5

613 Such A Sweet Sensation Laurie Collins 30.0
199 Gard Your Spades Alekzin Glover 30.0
467 Walk For Chocolate Alyssa Stephens 30.0
141 Loki Danielle Countryman 29.5
314 Party Rumor Emily Ake 29.0
700 Designed By Kid Hailey Smith 28.0
225 Sleepin Till Dawn Shelby Lawcock 27.0
383 Pleasure Perfection Adam Johnson 26.0
145 Shadow of Invitation Susan Kuznia 25.5
626 Shez That Fancy Victoria Murany 23.0
734 Wynshires Empress Reece Carroll 21.0
147 Bright Seeker Bars Ethan Jones 20.0

9031 Marie Linda Willison 19.5
184 Chocolatesvanillachip Debbie Barber 19.0
321 Tanner Lauren Merkle 19.0
312 KM Suddenly A Sheik Hannah Bechill 18.0
351 Dreamer Brooke Mehney 17.0
180 A Sudden Blend of Scotch Danika Grayhek 17.0
560 She's Pure & Fancy Pam DeYoung 17.0
226 GoodBar Come N Blue Shelbey Smith 15.0
401 Only Dreamin N Lopin Tate Gill 0.0
545 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ava Savage 0.0
777 I Am The Lucky One Abby Tichelaar 0.0
73 A Sudden Treasure Emma Jiggetts 0.0

664 Hotrodding Super Chips Nichoel Martin 0.0
158 Lucies Paint Breeze Aurora Hall 0.0
120 Forever Rockin Nikkita Mehaney 0.0
235 Impressive Cinders Erica Snyder 0.0
224 Blazing Hot Toddy Katie Fagan 0.0
433 Winchester Dixon Chelsea Rupp 0.0
156 All Ways a Jewel Courtney Dupras 0.0
372 I'm Habit Forming Brittany Teelander 0.0
778 Donttouchmychocolate Tiffany Rausch 0.0

4647 Dont Ya Love My Ride Samantha Collin 0.0
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299 Skippn Lyndy Lou Michelle Savage 0.0
265 Chocolatesvanillachip Kristen Rinz 0.0
78 Willy The One Pam LaPorte 0.0

194 Battin on a Home Run Kelly Treat 0.0
696 Heza Top Splash Sheri Galli 0.0
500 The Lopin Leaguer Jill Bain 0.0
787 HF Budwise Tracie Loker 0.0
99 Don't Sniff My Flowers Caroline Fabus 0.0
31 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Ann Smith 0.0

901 Mo Honey Violet Tetil 0.0
125 Demons Gypsy Two Vander Thayer 0.0
301 Only Dreamin N Lopin Rye Gill 0.0
578 My Ravishing Ruby Jessica Oesterreicher 0.0
181 KR Skips Miss Freesia Angel Grayhek 0.0
513 Sheza San D Badger Bobbie Milkie 0.0
651 Algonquin D Nikki Savage 0.0
65 My Lil Red Hotrod Nancy Welke 0.0

130 Follow Me on Facebook Christine Lace 0.0
993 Got His Blue Jeans On Krista Koch 0.0
276 My Whata Pretty Penny Sarah Sherman 0.0
420 Ziggy Twist Lily Carlyon (cart lion) 0.0
266 Little Rock Keatyn Andrews 0.0
166 Zeus Grace Countryman 0.0
348 Ikonic Style Sarah Johnson 0.0

1110 Mo Honey Jocelyn Tetil 0.0
628 Figured It Would B Me Colleen Divine 0.0
35 Don't Sniff My Flowers Claire Fabus 0.0

190 Loki Charlee Ratliff 0.0
505 Charlie's Pleasure Ride Maddilynn Gerding 0.0
163 Loki Grace Countryman 0.0

1246 Marie Katelyn Lambert 0.0
189 Belle Savanna Shaw 0.0
168 Chrome Covered Hotrod Anna Kietzerow 0.0
824 Kings Lark Olivia Urban 0.0
39 Ridin' Dirty Michelle Coan 0.0

529 Crash My Party Brody Lace 0.0
256 A Minute of Faith Courtney Misener 0.0
155 Pip Kayla Knieper 0.0
179 Gorgeous At The Bar Taylor Kalfayan 0.0
277 Buccca Blue Christine Burkhart 0.0
152 Masterpiece FM Skyler Early 0.0

1416 Zero In The Bank Karol Holzhei 0.0
257 Sultans Devotion Molly O'Reilly 0.0
345 A Gentleman's Rose Katie Dendulk 0.0
688 Cant Top This Megan Wall 0.0
279 Invite Tanner Madison Heath 0.0
672 Pure Dee Prairie Nicole Jennings 0.0
105 Coosas Hot American Jaime Glauch 0.0
820 JJ Badlands Blue Dirk Jessica Oesterreicher 0.0
137 JRL Hamra Asad Gabrielle Dingelll 0.0

2222 Genuine Jac O'lena Lindsey Collin 0.0
356 Last Chance Brian Beatty 0.0
699 Bright Seeker Bars Heather Werkema-Smith 0.0
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148 LW Beau Scooter Wyatt Ladd 0.0
247 Freckles reagan cross 0.0
104 Coosas Hot American Xaiven Rafter 0.0

1325 One Hot Gentlemen Elijah Ream 0.0
173 Walk For Chocolate Madison Stuart 0.0
191 Ex Cajun Gemini Dawn Glover 0.0

1444 Ken He Hotrod Sophie Upcott 0.0
80 Hot Roddin Maybelline Sherry Monroe 0.0

146 Bedivere Rhiannon Sehl 0.0
116 Caught Me Dreamin Alyssa Wright 0.0
336 Dont Skip The Punch Debbie Barber 0.0
172 Docs Good Terms Melissa Stuart 0.0
161 Trixie Sara Brendel 0.0
338 Romeo's Juliet Briana Hartwig 0.0
205 Dee Morgan Hathcox 0.0
183 Sonique (So-Neck) Mya D. Hughes 0.0
267 CSR Roan Bar Penny Olivia Bradish 0.0
149 LW Beau Scooter Amanda Ladd 0.0
248 Hercules Alissa Inman 0.0
399 RD Rocky Fella Emily Troxell 0.0
236 Rhett Ella Schmidt 0.0
206 Strawberry Fred Katie Guscar 0.0
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